
LOCATION HOME/GUEST

Saturday 2/5/2022

2:15 PM Auxiliary Gym Joey Carroll v. Jason Dennis

3:00 PM Auxiliary Gym Barker Burnham v. Tyler Boswell 

Friday 2/11/2022

6:15 PM Auxiliary Gym Tyler Boswell v. Joey Carroll 

7:00 PM Auxiliary Gym Jason Dennis v. Chase Qualls 

Saturday 2/12/2022

2:15 PM Auxiliary Gym Chase Qualls v. Tyler Boswell 

3:00 PM Auxiliary Gym Joey Carroll v. Barker Burnham 

Monday 2/14/2022

5:30 PM Main Gym Barker Burnham v. Chase Qualls 

6:15 PM Main Gym Tyler Boswell v. Jason Dennis

Friday 2/18/2022

5:30 PM Main Gym Jason Dennis v. Barker Burnham 

6:15 PM Main Gym Chase Qualls v. Joey Carroll 

Saturday 2/19/2022

2:15 PM Auxiliary Gym Joey Carroll v. Jason Dennis

3:00 PM Auxiliary Gym Barker Burnham v. Tyler Boswell 

Friday 2/25/2022

5:30 PM Main Gym Tyler Boswell v. Joey Carroll

6:15 PM Main Gym Jason Dennis v. Chase Qualls 

Saturday 2/26/2022

2:15 PM Auxiliary Gym Chase Qualls v. Tyler Boswell 

3:00 PM Auxiliary Gym Joey Carroll v. Barker Burnham 

Thursday 3/3/2022

5:30 PM Main Gym Jason Dennis v. Barker Burnham 

6:15 PM Main Gym Chase Qualls v. Joey Carroll

Saturday 3/5/2022

2:15 PM Auxiliary Gym Joey Carroll v. Jason Dennis

3:00 PM Auxiliary Gym Barker Burnham v. Tyler Boswell

Savannah Parks & Recreation Jr. Pro Basketball 2022 Schedule

7 - 8 Boys
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LOCATION HOME/GUEST

Savannah Parks & Recreation Jr. Pro Basketball 2022 Schedule

7 - 8 Boys

Monday 3/7/2022

5:30 PM Main Gym Tyler Boswell v. Joey Carroll

6:15 PM Main Gym Jason Dennis v. Chase Qualls 

Thursday 3/10/2022

7:00 PM Auxiliary Gym Chase Qualls v. Barker Burnham

Saturday 3/12/2022

9:00 AM Auxiliary Gym Barker Burnham v. Chase Qualls 

9:45 AM Auxiliary Gym Tyler Boswell v. Jason Dennis
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